
NIGHTHAWK FRESHMAN FOOTBALL 2020/21 

 

Game Schedule 
 
Week Day Date Opponent Place Time 
 

 0 TBD TBD MLK HS (Scrimmage) MLKHS TBD 
 

 1 Wed Jan 6 Paloma Valley HS MVHS 4:00 PM 
 

 2 Wed Jan 13 Apple Valley HS MVHS 4:00 PM 
 

 3 Wed Jan 20 Roosevelt HS MVHS 4:00 PM 
 

 4 Wed Jan 27 Norco HS NHS 4:00 PM 
 

 5 Thur Feb 4 San Clemente HS SCHS 4:00 PM 
 

 6 Wed Feb 10 Temecula Valley HS MVHS 4:00 PM 
 

 7 Wed Feb 17 Great Oak HS GOHS 4:00 PM 
 

 8 Wed Feb 24 Murrieta Mesa HS MVHS 4:00 PM 
 

 9 Wed Mar 3 Vista Murrieta HS MVHS 4:00 PM 
 

 10 Wed Mar 10 Chaparral HS  CHS 4:00 PM 
 

Games in Bold are Southwestern League Opponents 

 

 

 

 

Schedule is subjected to change. Changes will be posted on the freshman football website. 

http://www.murrieta.k12.ca.us/Page/8367 
 

Questions E-mail Coach Munn  -  dmunn@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

mailto:dmunn@murrieta.k12.ca.us

